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Abstract

The entire paper will be written using Times New Roman font type, 11 point, alignment: justify, line spacing: 1, paragraph spacing: 6 pt before and after each paragraph. The abstract must include sufficient information for readers to judge the nature and significance of the topic. It should summarize the objectives of the article, methodology, results and conclusions. In order to increase the visibility of the article, the abstract should reiterate key words and phrases while avoiding unnecessary repetition.

Keywords

Four to seven keywords (words or expressions) that capture the essence of your paper should be listed in decreasing order of importance, ensuring consistency with the title and the abstract of the article.

JEL Classification

The article should follow the Journal of Economic Literature classification system (JEL), in one or several categories. All relevant code(s) must be shown here. Click here for JEL classification
Introduction

The body of the paper will be written using Times New Roman font type, 11 point, alignment: justify, line spacing: 1, paragraph spacing: 6 pt before and after each paragraph. An empty row will be introduced before every subtitle. All subtitles will be numbered with the exception of the introduction and the conclusions.

The introduction familiarizes the reader with the context of the paper. It must reflect, briefly, current research in the field and order approach presented in the article.
Paper Body

The paper should be the result of a research in the area, corresponding to the specific topic of the journals’ issue. The structure of the paper should be clear and well emphasized by titles and subtitles placed in a logical sequence, according to the writing methodology of the scientific papers. In order to allow the readers to understand better the work of the authors, the following structure of the paper will be used: Review of the scientific literature, Research methodology, Results and discussion.

Tables and figures should be placed in the body of the paper exactly where the authors want them to appear printed and be of the size desired by the authors. We recommend that the tables and figures fit on one page and be inside the margins of the paper. Graphs must be uncluttered and easy to read, preferably in black and white. Tables and figures will be numbered. Their content will be written using the Times New Roman font type, 10-11 point. The heading should be in Times New Roman font type, 11 point, bold, positioned above the corresponding table or below the corresponding figure. Please indicate the source of data when appropriate (in Times New Roman font type, 10 point, italic, center, below the table or figure). References to tables and figures must be made within parentheses in the text of the paper, e.g.: (figure no.1), (table no. 1). 
Example of table

Table no. 1. Number of employees in economy, 2018-2022

	Number of employees, thousands of persons

	Year
	Industry
	Commerce
	IT&C
	Real estate
	Building

	
	Total
	% IMM
	Total
	% IMM
	Total
	% IMM
	Total
	% IMM
	Total
	% IMM

	2018
	1,644
	49.5
	1,543
	76.7
	145
	58.2
	47
	89.3
	554
	77.2

	2019
	1,423
	50.4
	1,410
	75.9
	135
	59.7
	43
	89.3
	469
	79.1

	2020
	1,346
	50.1
	1,330
	76.1
	130
	59.3
	41
	88.4
	393
	78.1

	2021
	1,387
	50.9
	1,362
	77.0
	134
	59.0
	41
	87.8
	418
	79.7

	2022
	1,381
	50.2
	1,369
	76.2
	137
	58.9
	40
	88.2
	400
	80.9

	Total
	7,181
	50.2
	7,013
	76.4
	681
	59.0
	211
	88.6
	2,235
	79.0


Source: Paladi, D., 2023, p.202.
Example of a figure


Figure no. 1: Investment banking and financing

Equations and formulas should be numbered. The numbers are to be justified to the right, within parentheses.
Examples of equations:

IGDPc=IEα ICKc(1-α)ITFP                                                                                                     (1)

where:

IGDPc 
– index of GDP in constant prices

IE 

– capacity utilization index 

α 

– elasticity of industrial output

ICKc 
– index of active assets at constant prices

ITFP 
– productivity index.

Abbreviations and acronyms should be defined the first time they are used in the text.

Examples of abbreviations and acronyms:

agr. – agriculture

IT – information technology

CEEC – Central and Eastern Europe Countries

CSR – Corporate Social Responsibility

GMES – Global Monitoring for the Environment and Security

Conclusions

A conclusion section is required. Conclusions should provide a synthesis of the main contributions of the paper, discuss the importance of the work, and/or suggest possible applications and extensions of the research. 
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